Tariff No.: U018-001 Published on: May 2010

UNIFIED CARRIER LICENCE
TELECOMMUNICATIONS ORDINANCE (Chapter 106)

**SmarTone Mobile Communications Limited** 

Effective Date: May 2010

### **2G Monthly Plan**

Monthly Fee	Free Minutes		Thereafter Charge per min
	Basic	Intra	
\$298	3100	1700	\$0.5

## **3G Monthly Plan**

Monthly	Voice Call Free Minutes Thereafter		Video Call		
Fee			Thereafter	Free Intra	Inter-Operator Call
	Basic	Intra	Charge per min	Minutes	Outgoing Call: \$2
					/min
\$598	7000	3000	\$0.5	300	Incoming Call: \$2
			#	(thereafter	/min
			SO	\$1 /min)	

#### Stored-value SIM card

Local Call	\$0.25 per minute
Deliver local SMS	\$0.8 per SMS
Deliver international SMS to China network	\$3 per SMS
Deliver international SMS to overseas network	\$3 per SMS

#### Value added services

Items	Monthly fee
Voice Mail	\$50
Caller number display	\$35
Call waiting	\$35
Conference calling	\$35

Call waiting + conference calling	\$35
Unconditional and remote call forwarding	\$28 / \$0.15 per
	min
Busy call forwarding	\$28
No answer call forwarding	\$28
Unreachable call forwarding	\$28
Call forwarding package	\$28
Call number display package (includes caller number display, call waiting and conference calling)	\$50
Call management package A (includes caller number display, call waiting, conference calling and call forwarding package)	\$75
Call management package B (includes caller number display, call waiting, conference calling, call forwarding package and voice mail)	\$95
Call Screening	\$22
Auto Phonebook Backup	\$10
Traveller	\$38
Stealth roaming	\$38/month \$5/day
Admin Fee	\$12
Internet On Mobile	\$18

### 3G Data Plan

Monthly Fee	Monthly local usage	Thereafter data usage
\$488	Unlimited	N/A

## 2G Data Plan

Monthly Fee	Monthly local usage	Thereafter data usage
\$600	60MB	\$0.02 / KB Maximum \$898 per month

# Internet Browsing Plan

Monthly Fee	Free Voice Minutes		Local Data Usage
	Basic	Intra	
\$398	1500	500	Unlimited
	Thereafter:	\$0.9 per min	

### **Duo Broadband Plan**

Monthly Fee	Monthly local usage	Thereafter data usage
\$80	50MB	\$15 / 15MB Maximum \$498 per month

### Mobile Broadband

Contract Monthly Plan	Local Data Usage
\$388/month	Unlimited

Flexi Plan	Local Data Usage
Pay-as-you-use	\$2/MB day charge capped at \$48

### Wi Fi service

Monthly Fee	Local Data Usage
\$60	Unlimited

## Messaging & Email Service

Item	Monthly fee
Mobile MSN	\$30
Zendgo	\$12 Pay-as-you-go: Intra \$0.2/Zendgo Inter \$0.5 / Zendgo International : \$ 3 / Zendgo
SMS	Local intra SMS: \$1.2 per message Local inter SMS: \$1.2 per message International SMS: \$3 per message
SMS via email	SMS Combo \$50/month (with 200 free intra SMS) Thereafter: Intra \$0.5 Inter \$0.5 - \$1

	International SMS \$2 - \$3
	Pay as you go Intra \$0.5 Inter \$1 International \$3
MultiTalk	\$18 / month (with 40 MultiTalk) Thereafter \$0.5 per MultiTalk
Picture Mail	Send: Local \$3; International \$6 Receive: 4 cents per KB
Movie Mail	Send: Local \$3; International \$6 Receive: 4 cents per KB
Vodafone Business Email	Monthly Plan: \$298

### Blackberry

Local Monthly Plan	\$588

#### Note:

- 1. Other tariff plans at discount are available.
- All unlimited usages are subject to Fair Usage Policy.
   For detailed terms and conditions of the tariff plans, please visit our shops or website "www.smartone-vodafone.com".